8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:35

9:35-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-9:55

9:55-10:00

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Tuesday, December 13, 2022

Opening prayer (Eldonna King)

November 8, 2022 minutes ACTION Motion:
Collect Nepotism Certifications

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Randy Fox: Airport Update

Sheriff Salary Contract for 2023
ACTION Motion:

2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance: Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-8

First Reading ACTION Motion:
Susp Rules for All Readings, Title Only ACTION Motion:
Second & Third Readings ACTION Motion:

Short Break - TURN OFF MICROPHONES PLEASE

2023 Council Meeting Dates ACTION Motion:
2023 Board Appointments ACTION Motion:
2023 Council Liaison Assignments ACTION Motion:

Give Auditor authority to make year-end transfers as needed
ACTION Motion:

Commissioner -Council Discussion
~ARP Plan
~Highway Build

Public Comment: Topic of Abatements

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

~6 patrons contacted Auditor to speak, each will have 3 minutes each

2>

Council Discussion on Economic Revitaliztion Area for Sculpin and Thalassa Solar Projects

Request Attorney to create Declaratory ERA Resolution for January Mtg

ACTION Motion:

Adjourn ACTION Motion:

Second:

Second:

A:

Z2zZz



