## DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

## Order of Business

Tuesday, December 13, 2022

8:30	Opening prayer (Eldonna King)					
8:30-8:35	November 8, 2022 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Collect Nepotism Certifications					
8:35-9:00	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
9:00-9:10	Randy Fox: Airport Update					
9:10-9:15	Sheriff Salary Contract for 2023	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:15-9:35	2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance: First Reading Susp Rules for All Readings, Title Only Second & Third Readings	Ordinance No ACTION ACTION ACTION	o. 2022-OCC-8 Motion: Motion: Motion:	Second: Second: Second:	A: A: A:	N: N: N:
9:35-9:45	Short Break - TURN OFF MICROPHONES PLEASE					
9:45-9:50	2023 Council Meeting Dates	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:50-9:55	2023 Board Appointments	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:55-10:00	2023 Council Liaison Assignments	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
10:00-10:05	Give Auditor authority to make year-end	transfers as ne	eeded Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
10:05-10:20	Commissioner -Council Discussion ~ARP Plan ~Highway Build					
10:20-10:40	Public Comment: Topic of Abatements ~6 patrons contacted Auditor to	o speak, each v	vill have 3 minu	tes each		
10:40-11:00	Council Discussion on Economic Revitaliztion Area for Sculpin and Thalassa Solar Projects  **Request Attorney to create Declaratory ERA Resolution for January Mtg**  **ACTION** Motion: Second: A: N:					
11:00	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: